

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Installation and Replacement of Signs at Various Locations											STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0900(094), Area 3												
ISLAND:	Maui, Molokai, and Lanai												
DATE ADVERTISED:	August 7, 2020												
BID OPENED:	September 8, 2020												
COMPLETION TIME:	12 Months with option to extend to two additional twelve month periods			GP Roadway Solutions, Inc.		D. Y. Mikami Construction, Inc.		HI-Built, LLC		Global Specialty Contractors, Inc.			
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
630.2010	Destination Sign - 50 SF or Less	540	SF	\$ 85.00	\$ 45,900.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 83,700.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 155,520.00		\$ -	\$ 120.00	\$ 64,800.00
630.3010	Street Name Sign - 2 SF or Less	5	EA	\$ 260.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 4,250.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 1,950.00		\$ -	\$ 330.00	\$ 1,650.00
630.4010	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly	7	EA	\$ 410.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 7,350.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 5,460.00		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 5,040.00
630.4020	Type "B" Route Marker Assembly	1	EA	\$ 760.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00		\$ -	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 1,440.00
631.5101	Regulatory Sign - Greater than 2 SF up to 10 SF	56	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 20,160.00		\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 16,800.00
631.5201	Warning Sign - Greater than 2 SF up to 10 SF	76	EA	\$ 270.00	\$ 20,520.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 41,800.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 27,360.00		\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 22,800.00
631.5400	Miscellaneous Sign - 2 SF or Less	14	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 2,240.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 5,950.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 5,040.00		\$ -	\$ 240.00	\$ 3,360.00
631.5401	Miscellaneous Sign - Greater than 2 SF up to 10 SF	20	EA	\$ 285.00	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 384.00	\$ 7,680.00		\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 6,000.00
631.8101	Flanged Channel Post and Anchor Base (2.50 lbs/ft.)	10	EA	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00
631.8111	Flanged Channel Post and Anchor Base (4.00 lbs/ft.) - 11 LF or Less	10	EA	\$ 410.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 7,200.00		\$ -	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,600.00
631.8112	Flanged Channel Post and Anchor Base (4.00 lbs/ft.) - Greater than 11 LF	10	EA	\$ 410.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 7,800.00		\$ -	\$ 360.00	\$ 3,600.00
631.8201	Square Tube Post and Anchor Base (2 Inch)	122	EA	\$ 315.00	\$ 38,430.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 61,000.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 80,520.00		\$ -	\$ 300.00	\$ 36,600.00
632.7520	Mile Post Marker with Route Number Plate and Post (Bi-Directional) - 2 SF or Less	29	EA	\$ 310.00	\$ 8,990.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 18,125.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 12,180.00		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 20,880.00
632.7521	Mile Post Marker with Route Number Plate and Post (Bi-Directional) - Greater than 2 SF	5	EA	\$ 335.00	\$ 1,675.00	\$ 730.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 4,320.00		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 3,600.00
632.7600	Type II Object Marker	148	EA	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,880.00		\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 22,200.00
632.7702	Reflector Marker with Galvanized Steel Post(s) - RM-3	30	EA	\$ 230.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 535.00	\$ 16,050.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 10,800.00		\$ -	\$ 168.00	\$ 5,040.00
632.7712	Reflector Marker with Type A Delineator - RM-3	30	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ -	\$ 144.00	\$ 4,320.00

TABULATION OF BIDS													
PROJECT:	Installation and Replacement of Signs at Various Locations			GP Roadway Solutions, Inc.		D. Y. Mikami Construction, Inc.		HI-Built, LLC		Global Specialty Contractors, Inc.		STATE OF HAWAII DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION HIGHWAYS DIVISION	
PROJECT NO.:	STP-0900(094), Area 3												
ISLAND:	Maui, Molokai, and Lanai												
DATE ADVERTISED:	August 7, 2020												
BID OPENED:	September 8, 2020												
COMPLETION TIME:	12 Months with option to extend to two additional twelve month periods												
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT USED	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.7722	Reflector Marker with Type B Delineator - RM-3	30	EA	\$ 160.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 177.00	\$ 5,310.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 12,600.00		\$ -	\$ 144.00	\$ 4,320.00
632.7730	Reflector Marker on W-beam Guardrail - RM-5	60	EA	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 21,600.00		\$ -	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00
645.0100	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure, per day)	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 10,026.67	\$ 10,026.67		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00
645.0200	Traffic Control (Lane Shift, per day)	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 10,746.67	\$ 10,746.67		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00
645.0300	Traffic Control (Single-Lane Closure, per day)	1	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 5,475.00	\$ 11,226.67	\$ 11,226.67		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 720.00
645.1000	Electronic Message Board (per Day)	2	EA	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 17,800.00	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 2,880.00		\$ -	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,440.00
694.0100	Longitudinal Channelizing Curb System	36	LF	\$ 95.00	\$ 3,420.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 28,080.00		\$ -	\$ 200.00	\$ 7,200.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6 percent of the sum of all items excluding the bid price of this item)	LS	LS	LS	\$ 12,000.00	LS	\$ 23,500.00	LS	\$ 28,000.00			LS	\$ 14,499.00
	Sum of All Items - Area 3			\$ 215,105.00		# \$ 399,560.00		* \$ 500,430.01		† \$ 245,008.65		\$ 256,149.00	
	* HI-Built, LLC submitted the incorrect amount of \$500,430 for Sum of All Items - Area 3. # D.Y. Mikami Construction, Inc. bid was rejected due to submitting an unsigned propsoal per Special Provisions Subsection 102.12 - Disqualification of Bidders. † Global Specialty Contractors, Inc. bid was rejected because they submitted a bid on HlePRO, but they did not submit the proposal in HlePRO per Special Provisions Subsection 102.09 - Delivery of Proposal.												
	I certify that this is a true and correct tabulation of bids for this project. Li Nah Okita Sep 18, 2020 Li Nah Okita, Project Manager Date												